R
Accelnet Micro Module High Current ACK
Copley Controls, 20 Dan Road, Canton, MA 02021, USA	 Tel: 781-828-8090	 Fax: 781-828-6547
P/N 16-119445	 Rev 03	  	 Page 1 of 20
DIGITAL SERVO DRIVE
FOR BRUSHLESS/BRUSH MOTORS
Auto-tuning algorithms in CME slash set up times for fast
system commissioning by automating motor phasing, and

P/N 16-119445	 Rev 03	  	 Page 20 of 20
Note: Specifications subject to change without notice
ORDERING GUIDE
ORDERING INSTRUCTIONS
Example: Order 1 ACK-090-30 drive with Development Kit, Development Kit Connector Kit and Serial Cable Kit:
Qty	 Item	 Remarks
1	 ACK-090-30	 Accelnet Micro Module drive
1	 KDK-090-01	 Accelnet Micro Module Development Kit
1	 KDK-CK	 Connector Kit for Development Kit
1	 SER-CK	 Serial Cable Kit
ACCESSORIES
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
ACK-090-20 Accelnet Micro Module 10/20 Adc @ 90 Vdc
ACK-090-30 Accelnet Micro Module 15/30 Adc @ 90 Vdc
KDK-090-01 Accelnet Micro Module Development Kit
KDK-CK Accelnet Micro Module Development Kit Connector Kit
SER-CK Serial cable for Development Kit
QTY REF DESCRIPTION MANUFACTURER/PART NUMBER
Connector Kit
for Develop-
ment Kit
KDK-CK
1 J1 Plug, Euro, 5 Terminal, 0.2 in (5.08 mm) Tyco: 796635-5
1 J8 Plug, Euro, 4 Terminal, 0.2 in (5.08 mm) Tyco: 796635-4
1 J5 Plug, Euro, 3 Terminal, 0.2 in (5.08 mm) Tyco: 796635-3
1
J3
25 Pin Connector, D-Sub, Male, Solder Cup Norcomp: 171-025-103L001
1 25 Pin Connector Backshell Norcomp: 979-025-020R121
1
J2
15 Pin Connector, D-Sub, Male, Solder Cup Norcomp: 171-015-103L001
2 15 Pin Connector Backshell Norcomp: 979-015-020R121
1 J6 9 Pin Connector, D-Sub, Female, Solder Cup Norcomp: 171-009-203L001
2 J7 9 Pin Connector, D-Sub, Male, Solder Cup Norcomp: 171-009-103L001
2 J6,7 15 Pin Connector Backshell Norcomp: 979-009-020R121
SER-CK Serial Cable Kit: 9-Pin Dsub receptacle to 6-pin modular adapter, plus modular cable
16-119445 Document Revision History
Revision Date Remarks
00 June 29, 2018 Initial release
01 August 23, 2018 Added AFS details
02 October 23, 2018 Removed BiSS C from AFS (ACK High Current does not support BiSS C)
03 May 9, 2019 Minor issues fixed